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Description

Vacant Residential

Single Family

Mobile Homes

Multi Family - 10 units or more
Condominia

Cooperatives

Multi Family - Less than 10 units
Residential Common Elements/Areas
Vacant Commercial

Stores, One Story

Mixed Use, Store/Office/Resi
Department Stores

Supermarkets

Regional Shopping Centers
Community Shopping Centers
Office Bldgs, NonProf, One Story
Office Bldgs, NonProf, Multi Story
Professional Service Bldgs
Airports, Terminals, Piers, Marinas
Restaurants, Cafeterias

Drive-In Restaurants

Financial Institutions

Repair Service Shops

Service Stations

Auto Sales,Repair,Related

Parking Lots, Mobile Home Parks
Wholesale Outlets, Produce Houses
Florist, Greenhouses

Enclosed Theaters, Enclosed Auditoriums
Nightclubs, Cocktail Lounges, Bars
Bowling, Skating, Pool Halls, Arenas
Tourist Attractions, Exhibits

Camps

Race Tracks: Horse, Auto or Dog
Golf Courses, Driving Ranges

Hotels, Motels

Vacant Industrial

Light Industrial

Heavy Industrial

Lumber Yards, Sawmills

Packing Plants: Fruit, Vegetable, Meat
Other Food Processing

Mineral or Phosphate Processing
Warehousing, Distribution Terminals
Cropland Soil Capability Class Il
Cropland Soil Capability Class Il
Timberland - site index 90 & above
Timberland - site index 80 to 89
Timberland - site index 70 to 79
Timberland - site index 60 to 69
Timberland - site index 50 to 59

Timberland not class'd by site index to Pines
Grazing Land Soil Capability Class Il
Grazing Land Soil Capability Class 11
Grazing Land Soil Capability Class IV
Orchard Groves, Citrus, Etc.

Poultry, Bees, Tropical Fish, Rabbits, Etc.
Dairies, Feed Lots

Ornamentals, Miscellaneous Agricultural
Vacant Institutional

Churches

Private Schools & Colleges

Privately Owned Hospitals

Homes for the Aged

Orphanages, Other Non-Profit/Charitable
Srvs

Mortuaries, Cemeteries, Crematoriums
Clubs, Lodges, Union Halls

Parcel
Count
24,185
76,185
2,212
79
1,933
278
534
819
1,697
395
758
23
7
1
105
384
29
176
24
79
48
50
105
17
81
71
3
1

23

15

43
25
274
106

= B o= U

286
17
157
14
273
254
52
51

545
101
335

81

21
843
975

96
227
101

47

49
54

Homestead
Count
30
56,147
1,335
0
853
115
53
0
0
3

N
w
N

O O P O ONOO K OKF ONOO OO

103
14
19
25

445
188

o O O O O

o O O

Just Value

388,761,850
13,687,258,540
185,261,092
226,677,112
179,274,740
13,022,698
102,272,496
50,841
117,677,329
146,901,402
102,352,866
99,293,437
27,232,149
14,000,318
234,136,282
96,930,793
18,861,904
96,931,490
9,898,378
34,305,873
25,671,832
44,818,842
21,261,829
4,178,541
40,141,617
145,531,406
1,305,590
295,883

7,639,972
3,851,422
4,354,677
4,010,028
18,275,738
658,729
6,077,606
39,602,353
28,508,587
53,133,740
21,435,202
713,355
1,308,784
5,306,368
359,163
144,956,953
3,453,602
33,804,121
9,342,306
82,298,824
57,106,944
5,882,345
3,820,686

69,425
121,975,651
23,433,757
74,699,671
14,730,493
4,019,405
178,395,506
118,908,231
4,745,079
172,845,142
148,569,073
7,779,023
179,847,865

16,198,595
11,332,005
23,207,526

Assessed Value

320,875,516
9,903,970,108
143,579,302
202,553,973
125,141,594
11,237,463
87,181,722
50,841
107,084,964
145,519,570
92,833,659
99,293,437
25,491,246
14,000,318
226,840,699
95,920,389
18,115,026
96,360,646
9,628,869
34,206,587
25,652,415
44,742,215
21,196,876
4,177,918
40,139,768
109,663,550
1,305,590
295,883

7,639,972
3,833,654
4,354,677
4,010,028
17,429,433
658,729
6,077,606
38,162,687
26,425,787
50,599,139
21,394,956
713,355
1,308,784
5,306,368
359,163
143,734,954
1,770,918
13,911,342
1,159,181
8,011,783
9,069,794
828,358
377,296

656
26,044,868
5,048,526
10,086,552
6,378,331
1,867,253
96,431,259
59,303,199
4,266,395
168,994,114
148,185,846
7,779,023
177,544,043

15,815,845
11,087,929
22,617,025

2020 Preliminary Tax Roll
Real Property Values Grouped by Classification
West Volusia Hospital Authority

Exempt Value

4,010,607
2,757,967,537
48,091,947
23,992,400
29,062,707
3,142,978
4,050,743
2
6,292,718
2,008,635
11,458,524
2,667,591
0

0

528,566
4,630,111
891,524
5,325,515
0

50,000

0

0

289,815

893,070

0

0
2,711,846
33,810

0

0

25,000
323,144
457,817
50,000

0

0

0

0
1,649,902
553,152
2,588,497
460,391
1,127,824
1,572,869
200,000
50,816

200
4,991,365
691,132
967,816
1,296,539
336,209
21,148,240
8,953,333
4,152,826
165,892,558
139,233,751
5,263,964
90,560,321

15,815,845
5,531,433
18,807,979

Taxable Value

316,864,909
7,146,002,571
95,487,355
178,561,573
96,078,887
8,094,485
83,130,979
50,839
100,792,246
143,510,935
81,375,135
96,625,846
25,491,246
14,000,318
226,312,133
91,290,278
17,223,502
91,035,131
9,628,869
34,156,587
25,652,415
44,742,215
20,907,061
4,177,918,
40,139,768,
109,634,998
1,305,590
295,883

6,746,902
3,833,654
4,354,677,
1,298,182
17,395,623
658,729
6,077,606
38,137,687
26,102,643
50,141,322
21,344,956
713,355
1,308,784
5,306,368
359,163
142,085,052
1,217,766
11,322,845
698,790
6,883,959
7,496,925
628,358
326,480

456
21,053,503
4,357,394
9,118,736
5,081,792
1,531,044
75,283,019
50,349,866
113,569
3,101,556
8,952,095
2,515,059
86,983,722

0
5,556,496
3,809,046




2020 Preliminary Tax Roll

L arry é:T‘_’_ET“::, D GFA Real Property Values Grouped by Classification

T T WeVaeVowen West Volusia Hospital Authority

PC Description T fomestead Just Value Assessed Value Exempt Value Taxable Value
Count Count

7900 |Cultural Organizations, Facilities 3 0 1,450,180 1,202,661 1,202,661 0
8000 [Vacant Governmental 3,391 0 230,268,955 215,136,754 214,575,984 560,770
8200 |Forests, Parks, Recreational Areas 225 0 75,004,510 70,431,264 70,431,264 0
8300 |Public County Schools (Improved & Vacant) 60 0 383,627,725 378,615,245 378,615,245 0
8400 |Colleges (non private) - Improved & Vacant 4 0 14,668,469 14,668,469 14,668,469 0
8500 |Hospitals (non private) - Improved & Vacant 13 0 98,707,603 98,707,603 91,900,753 6,806,850
8600 |County 54 0 167,676,593 166,467,574 166,412,852 54,722
8700 |State 26 0 38,883,979 37,995,083 37,916,875 78,208
8800 |Federal 7 0 5,221,463 5,221,463 5,221,463 0
8900 |[Municipal 148 0 120,645,472 115,583,304 114,957,471 625,833
9000 |Leasehold Interests (Government owned) 66 0 50,631,832 50,497,383 948,805 49,548,578,
9100 |Utilities 167 0 37,503,483 36,038,112 132,687 35,905,425
9300 [Subsurface Rights 609 0 1,829,569 1,700,593 349,124 1,351,469
9400 |Right-of-Way 11 0 8,967 8,967 0 8,967
9500 |Rivers & Lakes, Submerged Lands 101 0 684,652 664,930 185,395 479,535
9600 |Sewage Disposal,Solid Waste 205 0 1,088,751 1,073,401 30,562 1,042,839
9700 |Outdoor Recreational or Parkland 1 0 243,200 136,294 136,294 0
9900 |Acreage Not Zoned Agricultural 355 23 67,651,042 60,709,538 3,834,970 56,874,568

Total Real Property.

Grouped Classification

> 120,837

Parcels

59,719

18,996,761,527

Grand Totals

Homesteads

Just Value

14,390,507,610

Assessed Value

4,502,352,995

Exempt Value

9,888,154,615

Taxable Value

Agricultural 3,726 910 731,940,967 240,289,316 44,938,383 195,350,933
Commercial 2,554 244 1,475,198,069 1,390,105,420 55,534,959 1,334,570,461
Governmental 3,928 0 1,134,704,769 1,102,826,759| 1,094,700,376 8,126,383
Industrial 409 3 227,213,565 223,416,719 2,157,719 221,259,000,
Institutional 492 561,229,409 553,226,486 442,308,512 110,917,974
Miscellaneous 1,979 0 92,041,295 90,170,521 1,782,869 88,387,652
Residential 81,142 58,503| 14,167,089,566( 10,271,110,189| 2,842,315,912 7,428,794,277
Vacant 26,607 59 607,343,887 519,362,200 18,614,265 500,747,935
Real Property 120,837 59,719| 18,996,761,527 14,390,507,610| 4,502,352,995 9,888,154,615
Tangible/Centrally Assessed 14,008 0 1,985,124,903 1,985,124,903 138,864,772 1,846,260,131

Grand Totals

> 134,845

59,719

20,981,886,430

16,375,632,513

4,641,217,767

2020 Preliminary Tax Roll

11,734,414,746

Taxable Value by Property Class
West Volusia Hospital Authority
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